Zia Energy, Inc.

P.O. Box 2510

Hobbs, New Mexico 88241

Elliott "B" #8 A-11-22s-37e

Lea County, New Mexico L{S’p /A) ¢ 710 / ¢

J30-9225- 36076

188 1.88 1/2 0.88 1.65 1.65
493 3.05 3/4 131 4.00 5.65
765 272 12 0.88 2.38 8.03
1042 2.77 1/4 0.44 1.21 9.24
1166 1.24 3/4 1.31 1.63 10.87
1666 5.00 1 1.75 8.75 19.62
2157 4.91 2 3.50 17.19 36.80
2313 ) 1.56 214 3.94 6.14 42.95
2438 125 212 438 547 48.41
2532 0.94 214 3.94 3.70 52.12
2625 093 1172 2.63 244 54.56
3125 5.00 3/4 1.31 6.56 61.12
3622 4.97 1/4 0.44 2.17 63.29
4087 4.65 172 0.88 4.07 67.36
4298 2.11 172 0.88 1.85 69.21

Michael Roghair - Manager

% The zached instrument was acknowledged before me on thegg QM day of

2003 by Michael Roghair - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.

/ML ‘Q/L%U@-Ma/

Notaty Public

TAMME HUGGINS
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES
Way 21, 2006




